Rev
0  Issued SMP TECHNOLOGY, INC.
TOL. DEC. .XXX +/- 0.15 ANGLE +/- 3° UNIT: mm Pg: 1
VHDCI Receptacle, Right Angle, 68 pin
.X +/- 0.25 .XX +/- 0.2  SERIES:  S 3 0 0 - 0 1 0 0 - 2 1 2 X - Z
ELECTRICAL:
CONTACT CURRECT RATING: 1 Amp
DIELECTRIC WISHSTANDING VOLTAGE: 250V AC

.2
1.20±0.15
HOW TO ORDER:
S 3 0 0 0- 1 0 0 - -1 X Z22
NUMBER OF POSITIONS:
01 - 68 Position
2 - Right Angle
0 - Single Level
FLANGE THREAD:
 1 - M.2 x .4
SCREWLOCK:
2 - Bulk Packaged
SELECTIVE CONTACT PLATING:
0 - Au Flash
1 - 3u” Au
2 - 15u” Au
3 - 30u” Au
RoHS COMPLIANT
1.